ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

Nome

ALESSANDRA GIACOMINI BEVILACQUA
ANA SARA NIEDERLE

CIBELE DOS SANTOS KERCH DA SILVA
DARLENE ROSANGELA PORTES

EDIRLEIA TRENTIN

EDSON QUADROS VARGAS

ELEANE CONRAD TREVISAN

ELIANDRA MARIA UNGARATTI FREO

EVA IVANI DE SOUZA LOPES

GABRIELI DE SOUZA BANDEIRA
JAQUELINE MARIA KERBER MENDONCA
JULIANA MANOELA NEIS BOSCATTO
LETICIA CONCEICAO COSTA

LIZANDRA APARECIDA HEEMANN PEEGRINI
MARCIA RODRIGUES FAGUNDES

MARIEL ARAUJO DE BORBA

MARILISE TEREZINHA DE FREITAS GAIARDO
PAMELA CRISTINA RUANI

RAQUEL MARIA SCHLICHTING

ROITER MARAFON

ROSECLEIA ALBARELLO

RUDINARA TAGLIAPIETRA VENDRUSCOLO
TAIS MORGANA ZAMBILLO

TANISE RODRIGUES MALHEIROS
TATIANA RAQUELA CALEGARI ARTES
VANESSA TREVISOL

COZINHEIRA(O)
Nome

LUCIANA ALVES MACIEL
MARINEIA MORO NOE

MONITOR / ORIENTADOR PEDAGOGICO

Nome

ANA PAULA DUSO

CARLA ANDREA PIOVESAN
CARMEM REGINA COCCO
CRISTIANE BREZESINSKI
CRISTIANE MARIA SELLE
CRISTINA ANTUNES
EDINEIA MARIA DE LIMA
IRENITA DA SILVA

JANE PEREIRA REIS
JANETE DOS SANTOS
JESSICA AVILA DA SILVA
KELI CRISTINA CRUZ TRINDADE
REJANE SOUZA DA SILVA
SILVANI WESSOLOWSKI
TALITA CENTENARO RUSSI
VALESKA KETTERMANN

MONITOR CUIDADOR

Nome

ADRIEL MACHADO

ANIQUELI ALBARELLO

BRUNA FABIAN MACIEL

BRUNA RIBEIRO ALBARELLO
CARINE ANGELICA BIRAO VASCO

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS
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Inscricao
240
369
325
374
406
221
305
385
261
320
404
286
380
246
388
395
319
233
247
407
337
350
352
289
316
338

Inscrigdo
423
361

Inscrigao
358
331
263
306
371
310
334
411
315
293
222
251
345
296
333
362

Inscricao
277
271
292
288
398
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FRANCIELI MILANI
GABRIELEN CAMARGO CADONA
IVETE DOS SANTOS
JESSICA KOVALSKI DA SILVA
LIDIANE TUR DALLA NORA
LUCIANA ROMITTI

MONICA KOVALSKI FREITAS
ROSEMERI GOMES

TAMARA KLEIN

TANIA DALLA NORA
TEREZINHA KUVIATOSZ

MOTORISTA

Nome

ANDRE VENDRUSCOLO
DANIEL ALEIXO ORLANDO
EMERSON SALAMI PINHEIRO
IVAN CARLOS FERIGOLLO
RENATO DA SILVA DE SOUZA
VILMAR DE AZEVEDO

PSICOLOGO

Nome

ALCIDETE BIELAK

ALINE BUENO DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA LONGO

ANGELICA MONEGO

ARIELI PAGLIARINI LUCCA

CACIELI FERNANDA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
CARILEI ISABEL LEWANDOVSKI
EVERTON LUIS BECKER

FERNANDA DOMINGUES NICOLODI
FRANCIELI MARLI LOCATELLI OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA COSTA

JESSICA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
JORDANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JULIANA DA ROSA MARINHO

JULIANE MARIA SIQUEIRA

KENNY GABRIEL TESCHIEDEL

LAIS KUSKOVSKI BATISTI

LAURA CONTERNO

LUANA POLETTO

LUANA PRESTES FUCHINA CERVINSKI
MICHELLE KRUGER

MONICA DE BARROS
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SABRYNA JOANE VOOS BORTONCELLO TAROUCO

SHIRLEY MONTEIRO DE MELO
SONIA SALETE DALLA NORA
TARCIANE CENCI

THIAGO LUIS PIRES
VANESSA BESOLD

SERVENTE
Nome
VANESSA DE MOURA

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

415
397
413
276
393
409
264
336
300
421
321

Inscrigdo
359
347
223
392
335
340

Inscrigdo
357
291
402
399
318
401
375
396
405
232
400
326
363
410
384
298
332
382
408
417
394
341
272
328
370
365
245
360

Inscricao
391
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